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

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

NEW LEASE! $6,950/MO

WWW.2051OUTPOST.COM
GATED MID-CENTURY JEWEL IN LOWER OUTPOST 

2 BD | 2 BA | 1,960 SF | $6,950/MO LEASE
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NEW PRICE $5,700,000

• Ultimate Entertainer’s Compound 

• First time on the market in 30 years

• 5600 sq ft English Tudor Traditional home 
with original features 

• Separate 4,824 square ft (per owner) banquet/
entertainment structure with guest quarters, 
office, bar, full kitchen and wine grotto

• 1.3 acres of park-like grounds including pool, 
tennis court, fountain and Koi pond

3370 JUDILEE DR, ENCINO
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2 & FRIDAY 11-2

REBEKAH SKLAR
310.383.5949

rebekah@hiltonhyland.com
CalBRE #01215678

AMBRA BISCONTI
310.498.2151

ambra@ambrabisconti.com
CalBRE #01719713

ZACH SKLAR
310.699.3661

zachary@hiltonhyland.com
CalBRE #01453593

$500,000 REDUCTION!
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GLOBAL VISION. LOCAL EXPERTISE.
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FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF PROPERTIES,  V ISIT  ELLIMAN.COM/CALIFORNIA 

BEVERLY HILLS
1218 Benedict Canyon Drive | 6 Bedrooms | 8 Baths | $12,450,000
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147 | Annie Stewart 310.926.0434

BRENTWOOD
13151 Rivers Road | 7 Bedrooms | 10 Baths | $18,995,000
Dena Luciano 310.600.3848

HOLLYWOOD HILLS EAST
2234 Vista Del Mar Avenue | 3 Bedrooms | 2 Baths | $5,200/mo
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

BEVERLY HILLS POST OFFICE
1944 Beverly Drive | 5 Bedrooms | 5 Baths | $3,650,000
Jeeb O’Reilly 310.980.5304 | Tori Barnao 323.633.1878
Gersh Gershunoff 213.359.0328 | Stefani Stolper 310.733.6551

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

CENTURY CITY
1 W Century Drive #28A | 3 Bedrooms | 5 Baths | $12,750,000
Michelle Oliver 310.500.6111

HOLLYWOOD HILLS EAST
3437 Troy Drive | 4 Bedrooms | 3 Baths | $2,399,000
Josh Altman 310.819.3250 | Matthew Altman 323.791.9398

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

BEVERLY HILLS POST OFFICE | NEW LISTING
9909 Lancer Court | 6 Bedrooms | 7 Baths | $4,995,000
Josh & Matthew Altman 310.819.3250 | Parsua Moradmand 
323.620.6232 

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

DOWNTOWN L.A.
1855 Industrial Street, # 410 | 0 Bedrooms | 1 Baths | $630,000
Liz Gottainer 213.393.2209

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

LOS FELIZ
5121 Franklin Avenue | 4 Bedrooms | 6 Baths | $4,698,000
Troy Gregory 323.203.5661
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LOS ANGELES   |   ASPEN   |   MIAMI   |   PALM BEACH   |   LONG ISLAND   |   WESTCHESTER   |   GREENWICH   |   THE HAMPTONS   |   NEW YORK CITY

LOS FELIZ
2255 Verde Oak Drive | 3 Bedrooms | 3 Baths | $4,295,000
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

SANTA MONICA
310 Marguerita Avenue | 5 Bedrooms | 7 Baths | $35,000/mo
Michelle Oliver 310.500.6111

SUNSET STRIP
8407 Wyndham Road | 2 Bedrooms | 2 Baths | $8,500/mo
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

MALIBU
31762 Cottontail Lane | 4 Bedrooms | 2 Baths | $2,195,000
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

SUNSET STRIP
9368 Flicker Way | 3 Bedrooms | 5 Baths | $6,195,000
Tracy Tutor Maltas 310.722.2267

VENICE
104 Paloma Avenue | 2 Bedrooms | 1 Baths | $5,500/mo
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

MALIBU BEACH 
27159 Sea Vista Drive | 4 Bedrooms | 4 Baths | $4,500,000
Gina Dickerson 310.744.5584

SUNSET STRIP | NEW LISTING
2022 Whitley Avenue | 5 Bedrooms | 3 Baths | $1,795,000
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

VENICE
453 Sherman Canal | 3 Bedrooms | 4 Baths | $25,000/mo
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147
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© 2017 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY 
INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS ARE DEEMED RELIABLE, BUT SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT.  EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 
CALBRE 01947727. 150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, SUITE 150, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888.
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